
 
Fecha impresión: 05/12/2012 
Cuenta: 2100 3942 25 0100466209 
Saldo disponible + 1.377,02 euros 
IBAN: ES66 2100 3942 2501 0046 6209 
Importes expresados en euros 
Movimiento   Fecha   Más datos      Importe   Saldo 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO 05/12/2012  PLAZA 412     + 20,00 + 1.377,02 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO 04/12/2012  PLAZA 411     + 20,00 + 1.357,02 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  04/12/2012  PLAZA 408     + 20,00 + 1.337,02 
TRANSF. A SU FAVOR  04/12/2012  PLAZA 8     + 20,00 + 1.317,02 
TRANSF. A SU FAVOR  04/12/2012  PLAZA 7     + 20,00 + 1.297,02 
TRASPASO L.ABIERTA  02/12/2012  José S.      + 20,00 + 1.277,02 
MANTENIMIENTO  01/12/2012           - 2,90 + 1.257,02 
TRANSF. A SU FAVOR  01/12/2012  PLAZA 291     + 20,00 + 1.259,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  30/11/2012  PLAZA 297 Y 298    + 40,00 + 1.239,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  30/11/2012  PLAZA 395      + 20,00 + 1.199,92 
TRANSF. A SU FAVOR  30/11/2012  PLAZA 268     + 20,00 + 1.179,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  29/11/2012  PLAZA 423     + 20,00 + 1.159,92 
TRANSF. A SU FAVOR  29/11/2012  PLAZA 363     + 20,00 + 1.139,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  28/11/2012  PLAZA 357     + 20,00 + 1.119,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  27/11/2012  PLAZA 391     + 20,00 + 1.099,92 
TRANSFERENCIA  27/11/2012  PLAZA 77     + 20,00 + 1.079,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  27/11/2012  PLAZA 442     + 20,00 + 1.059,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  27/11/2012  PLAZA 445     + 20,00 + 1.039,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  27/11/2012  PLAZA 243     + 20,00 + 1.019,92 
TRANSF. A SU FAVOR 27/11/2012  PLAZA 74     + 20,00 + 999,92 
TRANSFERENCIA  26/11/2012  PLAZA 363     + 20,00 + 979,92 
IINGRESO CAJERO  23/11/2012  PLAZA 196     + 20,00 + 959,92 
INGRESO CAJERO  22/11/2012  Carmen I.     + 20,00 + 939,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  22/11/2012  PLAZA 417     + 20,00 + 919,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  22/11/2012  PLAZA 332     + 20,00 + 899,92 
TRANSF. A SU FAVOR  22/11/2012  PLAZA 421     + 20,00 + 879,92 
INGRESO CAJERO  21/11/2012  PLAZA 45     + 20,00 + 859,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  21/11/2012  PLAZA 60     + 20,00 + 839,92 
TRANSF. A SU FAVOR  21/11/2012  PLAZA 414     + 20,00 + 819,92 
INGRESO CAJERO  21/11/2012  PLAZA 76     + 20,00 + 799,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  20/11/2012  PLAZA 409 87      + 40,00 + 779,92 
TRANSF. A SU FAVOR  20/11/2012  PLAZA 439     + 20,00 + 739,92 
TRANSF. A SU FAVOR  20/11/2012  PLAZA 404     + 20,00 + 719,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  19/11/2012  PLAZA 394     + 20,00 + 699,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  19/11/2012  PLAZA 296     + 20,00 + 679,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  19/11/2012  PLAZA 78     + 20,00 + 659,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  19/11/2012  PLAZA 81     + 20,00 + 639,92 
REINTEGRO   16/11/2012  SOBRANTE PLAZA 98      - 10,00 + 619,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  16/11/2012  PLAZA 304     + 20,00 + 629,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  16/11/2012  PLAZA 84     + 20,00 + 609,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  15/11/2012  PLAZA 97     + 20,00 + 589,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  15/11/2012  PLAZA 73     + 20,00 + 569,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  15/11/2012  PLAZA 382     + 20,00 + 549,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  15/11/2012  PLAZA 406     + 20,00 + 529,92 
TRANSF. A SU FAVOR  14/11/2012  PLAZA 22     + 20,00 + 509,92 
TRANSFERENCIA  13/11/2012  Ana I.      + 20,00 + 489,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  13/11/2012  PLAZA 317     + 20,00 + 469,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  13/11/2012  PLAZA 130     + 20,00 + 449,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  13/11/2012  PLAZA 351     + 20,00 + 429,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  13/11/2012  PLAZA 390     + 20,00 + 409,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  13/11/2012  PLAZA 86     + 20,00 + 389,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  13/11/2012  PLAZA 85     + 20,00 + 369,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  13/11/2012  PLAZA 440     + 20,00 + 349,92 
TRANSF. A SU FAVOR  13/11/2012  PLAZA 309     + 20,00 + 329,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO 12/11/2012  PLAZA 415     + 20,00 + 309,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  12/11/2012  PLAZA 98     + 30,00 + 289,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  12/11/2012  PLAZA 449     + 20,00 + 259,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  12/11/2012  PLAZA 326     + 20,00 + 239,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  12/11/2012  PLAZA 266     + 20,00 + 219,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  12/11/2012  PLAZA 96     + 20,00 + 199,92 
TRANSFERENCIA  09/11/2012  PLAZA 448     + 20,00 + 179,92 
INGRESO CAJERO  08/11/2012  PLAZA 52     + 20,00 + 159,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  06/11/2012  PLAZA 422 Y 337     + 40,00 + 139,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO 02/11/2012  PLAZA 254     + 20,00 + 99,92 
MANTENIMIENTO  01/11/2012           - 0,08 + 79,92 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO  31/10/2012  PLAZA 416     + 20,00 + 80,00 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO 31/10/2012  PLAZA 447     + 20,00 + 60,00 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO 31/10/2012  PLAZA 441     + 20,00 + 40,00 
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO 31/10/2012  PLAZA 420     + 20,00 + 20,00 


